
iii) Spent Fuel Pools, Storage Bunkers, Tanks, etc.

BWR

Power station
Control rod
(number of

units)

Others
(m3)

Tokai Daini Power Station 4 1

Tsuruga Power Station Unit 1 16 0

Onagawa Nuclear Power Station
0 0

Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power
Station

24 5

Fukushima Daini Nuclear Power
Station

8 2

Kashiwazaki-Kariwa Nuclear
Power Station

25 0

Hamaoka Nuclear Power Station 4 1

Shika Nuclear Power Station
4 0

Shimane Nuclear Power Station 14 0

GCR

Power station
Other

s
0
0

####

384

48

234

Channel
box, etc.

(number of

154

587

176

174

Japan Atomic Power Company Co., Ltd.
Tokai Power Station

0

91
0

Control rod
(m3)

101

81

　　



PWR

Power station

Tsuruga Power Station Unit 2

Tomari Power Station

Mihama Power Station

Takahama Power Station

Ohi Power Station

Ikata Power Station

Genkai Nuclear Power Station
Kyushu Electric Power Co., Inc.
Sendai Nuclear Power Station

28

Control rod
(number of units)

0

69

211

218

96

0

16


