iii) Spent Fuel Pools, Storage Bunkers, Tanks, etc.

Power station	Control rod (number of units)	Channel box, etc. (number of	Others (m ³)
Tokai Daini Power Station	4	154	1
Tsuruga Power Station Unit 1	16	48	0
Onagawa Nuclear Power Station	0	234	0
Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station	24	587	5
Fukushima Daini Nuclear Power Station	8	176	2
Kashiwazaki-Kariwa Nuclear Power Station	25	384	0
Hamaoka Nuclear Power Station	4	174	1
Shika Nuclear Power Station	4	81	0
Shimane Nuclear Power Station	14	101	0

B	W	R
D	* *	1/

GCR

Description	Control rod	Other
Power station	(m^3)	s
Japan Atomic Power Company Co., Ltd. Tokai Power Station	0	0
	0	0
	91	####

PWR

Power station	Control rod (number of units)
Tsuruga Power Station Unit 2	0
Tomari Power Station	28
Mihama Power Station	96
Takahama Power Station	218
Ohi Power Station	211
Ikata Power Station	69
Genkai Nuclear Power Station	16
Kyushu Electric Power Co., Inc. Sendai Nuclear Power Station	0